B
ra
cke
ts - S
te
e
l
B

90° 2'-10" 3.5 150 1.6 44 MX104-040-010
5 180° 3'-0" 3.0 100 3.5 86 MD115-030-010
PRODUCT ORDERING CODE
Arm Attachment Pole Top Bracket Attachment
MODEL NUMBER FINISH SYSTEM STANDARD COLOR OPTIONS
MO80-016-010
MO82-026-010
MD102-030-010
MD103-026-010
MY103-020-010
MD104-026-010
MX104-040-010
MD115-030-010
	GV	=	Galvanized
FP	=	Finish Painted
-----OPTIONAL-----
	FPGV  =  Finish Paint  over
		            Galvanizing
VP30  =  V-PRO™ 30 System
VP32  =  V-PRO™ 32 System
VP53  =  V-PRO™ 53 System
VP54  =  V-PRO™ 54 System
VP57  =  V-PRO™ 57 System
VP100  =  V-PRO™ 100 System
VP105  =  V-PRO™ 105 System
	GV	=	Galvanized
BK 	=	Black
DB	  =	Dark Bronze
MB 	=	Medium Bronze
WH	=	White
	LG	=	Light Gray
CB 	=	Bronze